
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
39
652
527
320
580
879
631
521

Name
Magnus Thomé
Viktor Örtegren
Daniel Solaric
Måns Ullveståhl
Johan Sjöström
Ulf Ericsson
Gustav Stjernberg
Nicklas Gustavsson

Club Class
Klass 2

Klass 2

Klass 2

Klass 2

Klass 1

Klass 2

Klass 1

Klass 1

Make Laps
13
14
14
14
13
13
11
13

Best Tm
1:17.560
1:18.144
1:18.772
1:20.827
1:21.167
1:21.898
1:22.641
1:25.526

Diff

0.584
1.212
3.267
3.607
4.338
5.081
7.966

In Lap
4
7
9
9
6

10
7
6

km/h
96,080
95,362
94,602
92,197
91,811
90,991
90,173
87,131
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Time Attack

Qualifying started at 12:46:12

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km

05.08.2012 12:30

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Jim Johansson:

Steward  Peter Sikström: Secretary of the meeting:



Lap

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

(879) Ulf Ericsson

p1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

p13

(631) Gustav Stjernberg

p1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

p11

(521) Nicklas Gustavsson

p1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

p13

Lap Tm

2:41.277

1:23.810

1:22.715

1:22.477

1:21.167

1:22.522

1:21.740

1:21.892

1:21.507

1:22.421

1:22.785

1:22.941

1:31.073

2:41.935

1:22.243

1:22.146

1:22.040

1:22.086

1:22.829

1:28.715

1:22.356

1:21.898
1:23.050

1:39.639

2:16.140

1:35.801

2:51.280

1:23.679

1:23.998

1:24.825

1:23.428

1:22.641

1:23.125

1:24.760

1:24.318

2:09.353

1:35.579

2:40.135

1:26.608

1:27.267

1:26.498

1:25.526
1:26.764

1:27.581

1:26.260

1:26.089

1:26.441

1:27.897

2:12.022

Diff

+1:20.110

+2.643

+1.548

+1.310

+1.355

+0.573

+0.725

+0.340

+1.254

+1.618

+1.774

+9.175

+1:20.037

+0.345

+0.248

+0.142

+0.188

+0.931

+6.817

+0.458

+1.152

+17.741

+54.242

+13.160

+1:28.639

+1.038

+1.357

+2.184

+0.787

+0.484

+2.119

+1.677

+46.712

+10.053

+1:14.609

+1.082

+1.741

+0.972

+1.238

+2.055

+0.734

+0.563

+0.915

+2.371

+46.496

Time of Day

12:51:18.211

12:52:42.021

12:54:04.736

12:55:27.213

12:56:48.380

12:58:10.902

12:59:32.642

13:00:54.534

13:02:16.041

13:03:38.462

13:05:01.247

13:06:24.188

12:48:42.414

12:51:24.349

12:52:46.592

12:54:08.738

12:55:30.778

12:56:52.864

12:58:15.693

12:59:44.408

13:01:06.764

13:02:28.662

13:03:51.712

13:05:31.351

13:07:47.491

12:48:24.894

12:51:16.174

12:52:39.853

12:54:03.851

12:55:28.676

12:56:52.104

12:58:14.745

12:59:37.870

13:01:02.630

13:02:26.948

13:04:36.301

12:48:53.450

12:51:33.585

12:53:00.193

12:54:27.460

12:55:53.958

12:57:19.484

12:58:46.248

13:00:13.829

13:01:40.089

13:03:06.178

13:04:32.619

13:06:00.516

13:08:12.538

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(39) Magnus Thomé

p1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

(652) Viktor Örtegren

p1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

p14

(527) Daniel Solaric

p1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(320) Måns Ullveståhl

p1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

p14

(580) Johan Sjöström

p1

Lap Tm

1:26.826

2:57.599

1:17.724

1:17.560
1:18.005

1:17.924

1:18.422

1:22.949

1:18.638

1:18.550

1:17.851

1:17.652

1:18.329

1:22.953

2:59.132

1:18.799

1:19.118

1:19.029

1:19.058

1:18.144

1:20.655

1:18.753

1:18.723

1:19.016

1:19.055

1:20.433

2:09.815

1:24.083

2:59.824

1:19.153

1:19.664

1:19.066

1:19.437

1:24.472

1:19.213

1:18.772

1:20.038

1:19.238

1:19.418

1:28.950

2:10.617

1:28.613

2:57.758

1:22.013

1:22.749

1:20.923

1:21.405

1:21.976

1:21.267

1:20.827
1:22.005

1:21.538

1:22.816

1:21.714

2:18.886

1:32.448

Diff

+9.266

+1:40.039

+0.164

+0.445

+0.364

+0.862

+5.389

+1.078

+0.990

+0.291

+0.092

+0.769

+4.809

+1:40.988

+0.655

+0.974

+0.885

+0.914

+2.511

+0.609

+0.579

+0.872

+0.911

+2.289

+51.671

+5.311

+1:41.052

+0.381

+0.892

+0.294

+0.665

+5.700

+0.441

+1.266

+0.466

+0.646

+10.178

+51.845

+7.786

+1:36.931

+1.186

+1.922

+0.096

+0.578

+1.149

+0.440

+1.178

+0.711

+1.989

+0.887

+58.059

+11.281

Time of Day

12:47:56.806

12:50:54.405

12:52:12.129

12:53:29.689

12:54:47.694

12:56:05.618

12:57:24.040

12:58:46.989

13:00:05.627

13:01:24.177

13:02:42.028

13:03:59.680

13:05:18.009

12:47:48.793

12:50:47.925

12:52:06.724

12:53:25.842

12:54:44.871

12:56:03.929

12:57:22.073

12:58:42.728

13:00:01.481

13:01:20.204

13:02:39.220

13:03:58.275

13:05:18.708

13:07:28.523

12:48:00.847

12:51:00.671

12:52:19.824

12:53:39.488

12:54:58.554

12:56:17.991

12:57:42.463

12:59:01.676

13:00:20.448

13:01:40.486

13:02:59.724

13:04:19.142

13:05:48.092

13:07:58.709

12:48:10.372

12:51:08.130

12:52:30.143

12:53:52.892

12:55:13.815

12:56:35.220

12:57:57.196

12:59:18.463

13:00:39.290

13:02:01.295

13:03:22.833

13:04:45.649

13:06:07.363

13:08:26.249

12:48:36.934
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Qualifying started at 12:46:12

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km

05.08.2012 12:30

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Jim Johansson:

Steward  Peter Sikström: Secretary of the meeting:
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